93

94

97

101

102

100

98

92

99

103

96

89

90

Address: Times: Inside/Outside:
3rd floor Agudah 6200 8:15 AM Inside
Park Heights Ave

8:30 AM 10:30 AM Inside

10:00 AM Inside
2901 Fallstaff Road 11:30 AM Outside
Seven mile and Bonnie Both
3917 Labyrinth rd 21215 | QZAEREY Inside

3114 Hatton Road

7505 Slade Avenue,
Baltimore MD 21208

3635 Bancroft Road,
Baltimore, MD 21215

6017 woodcrest ave

2901 Taney Rd,
Baltimore MD 21209

3700 Glen Ave

6300 Red Cedar PI
Heather Ridge on front
lawn near main door

2:30 PM Outside
3:30 PM Outside

4:00 PM Outside

4:00 PM Outside
4:15 PM Both

4:30 PM Both

5:00 PM Outside

No

=z
(e]

=z
(e]

=z
(e]

Z
o

o

No

[ No_

No

Ba'al Tokea:

Moshe Sauer

Levi Zaslow/Michael
Ring

Jason Broth

Shimshon Wach

Yacov benzaquen

ephraim spero

Chaim Wolfish

Ephraim (Eric) Horowitz

Ben Temin

rabbi zvi goldberg

Michoel Kelmar

Hershel Goodwin

Rabbi Dovid Cohn

Additional Notes:

Masks and vaccination are
required.

If raining, will be indoors.

Yasher koach to Jeff!

Location is in Bancroft Village

The entrance to the Shtiebel, Bais
Nosson, is on the left side of the
house. There is plenty of room for
those that want to stand inside
and remain socially distant. Tekios
will be blown by the open
doorway.

Mechitza indoors



Address:

95 | 3618 Glen Ave

91

6210 Benhurst Road

Times:

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Inside/Outside:

Both

Both

Tent
Status:

Ba'al Tokea:

Leyzer Pickett

Dr. Jonathan Lasson

Additional Notes:

Will be indoors unless there are
any attendees who prefer
outdoors, in which case it will be
on the front porch.



