ID:	Address:	Times:	Inside/Outside:	Tent Status:	Ba'al Tokea:	Additional Notes:
93	3rd floor Agudah 6200 Park Heights Ave	8:15 AM	Inside		Moshe Sauer	
94		8:30 AM 10:30 AM	Inside		Levi Zaslow/Michael Ring	
97		10:00 AM	Inside		Jason Broth	Masks and vaccination are required.
101	2901 Fallstaff Road	11:30 AM	Outside	No	Shimshon Wach	If raining, will be indoors.
102	Seven mile and Bonnie	1:00 PM	Both	No	Yacov benzaquen	Yasher koach to Jeff!
100	3917 Labyrinth rd 21215	2:15 PM	Inside		ephraim spero	
98	3114 Hatton Road	2:30 PM	Outside	No	Chaim Wolfish	
92	7505 Slade Avenue, Baltimore MD 21208	3:30 PM	Outside	No	Ephraim (Eric) Horowitz	
99	3635 Bancroft Road, Baltimore, MD 21215	4:00 PM	Outside	No	Ben Temin	Location is in Bancroft Village
103	6017 woodcrest ave	4:00 PM	Outside	No	rabbi zvi goldberg	
96	2901 Taney Rd, Baltimore MD 21209	4:15 PM	Both	No	Michoel Kelmar	The entrance to the Shtiebel, Bais Nosson, is on the left side of the house. There is plenty of room for those that want to stand inside and remain socially distant. Tekios will be blown by the open doorway.
89	3700 Glen Ave	4:30 PM	Both	No	Hershel Goodwin	Mechitza indoors
90	6300 Red Cedar Pl Heather Ridge on front lawn near main door	5:00 PM	Outside	No	Rabbi Dovid Cohn	

ID:	Address:	Times:	Inside/Outside:	Tent Status:	Ba'al Tokea:	Additional Notes:
95	3618 Glen Ave	5:00 PM	Both	No	Leyzer Pickett	Will be indoors unless there are any attendees who prefer outdoors, in which case it will be on the front porch.
91	6210 Benhurst Road	5:30 PM	Both	No	Dr. Jonathan Lasson	